
321

$5,143,633.81$4,849,736.35$4,166,497.21

APAC - Mississippi, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill and Overlay approximately 25 miles of SR 18 From Brandon to the Smith County Line, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STP-
0039-02(051) / 107377301 & STP-0039-02(052) / 107377302 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,190,008.04

25.0025.0050.00SY359.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050010

1.001.001.00LF1,724.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760020

4.004.004.00LF1,800.000Removal of Guard Rail202-B1020030

105.1320.0052.00CY90.000Excess Excavation, LVM, AH203-G0040040

110.5750.0090.50CY100.000Size I Stabilizer Aggregate, Coarse305-B0010050

280.00510.00465.00MI32.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010060

18.0018.0018.00LF900.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1606-B0010070

1,650.001,650.001,650.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type D Modified606-D0030080

2,250.002,250.002,250.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section606-E0010090

375.00375.00375.00MI32.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020100

375.00375.00375.00MI17.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020110

375.00375.00375.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow619-A40060120

0.050.050.05LF72,127.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010130

0.500.500.50LF5,020.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60010140

0.700.700.70SF1,039.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60020150

7.007.005.00SF1,334.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010160

7.007.005.00SF964.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010170

20.0020.0015.00LF24.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40050180

375,000.00450,000.00190,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010190

3.003.003.00EA1,306.000Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-J0010200

3.003.003.00EA2,170.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010210

18.0018.0018.00EA54.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010220

75.0075.0075.00EA6.000Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R,  Post Mounted630-G0010230

75.0075.0075.00EA6.000Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3L,  Post Mounted630-G0030240

12.3511.0010.72LF2,620.000Vehicle Loop Assemblies635-A0010250

105.00125.00110.00CY186.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group E907-304-A0100260
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321

$5,143,633.81$4,849,736.35$4,166,497.21

APAC - Mississippi, Inc.W. E. Blain & Sons, Inc.Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill and Overlay approximately 25 miles of SR 18 From Brandon to the Smith County Line, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STP-
0039-02(051) / 107377301 & STP-0039-02(052) / 107377302 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,190,008.04

87.0089.0076.50TON28,780.0009.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0220270

180.00175.00130.00TON690.00012.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling907-403-B0170280

91.0079.0068.00TON3,420.00019-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Trench Widening907-403-C0110290

2.752.552.41SY340,936.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0010300

2.782.503.25GAL34,302.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010310

45.0045.0045.00LF200.000Remove and Replace Blockouts & Add Rub-Rail907-606-PP0090320

375,000.0077,000.00100,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010330

6,770.006,770.004,500.00EA2.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010335

2,100.002,100.002,100.00MI32.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030340

1,300.001,300.001,300.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow907-626-D0060350

2,000.002,000.002,000.00MI17.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0060360

0.550.550.55LF47,018.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060370

0.500.500.50LF25,109.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070380

1.501.501.50LF5,020.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0090390

3.503.503.50SF1,039.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0100400

15,000.0015,000.0017,500.00LS1.000Railway-Highway Provisions907-899-A0010405
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4

$6,334,955.25

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill and Overlay approximately 25 miles of SR 18 From Brandon to the Smith County Line, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STP-
0039-02(051) / 107377301 & STP-0039-02(052) / 107377302 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,190,008.04

40.00SY359.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050010

1.20LF1,724.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760020

4.50LF1,800.000Removal of Guard Rail202-B1020030

25.00CY90.000Excess Excavation, LVM, AH203-G0040040

150.00CY100.000Size I Stabilizer Aggregate, Coarse305-B0010050

450.00MI32.000Rumble Strips, Ground In423-A0010060

20.00LF900.000Guard Rail, Class A, Type 1606-B0010070

2,000.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Bridge End Section, Type D Modified606-D0030080

2,500.00EA12.000Guard Rail, Terminal End Section606-E0010090

500.00MI32.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020100

500.00MI17.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020110

500.00MI10.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow619-A40060120

0.05LF72,127.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail619-A50010130

0.20LF5,020.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60010140

0.75SF1,039.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend619-A60020150

10.00SF1,334.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010160

10.00SF964.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010170

20.00LF24.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40050180

600,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010190

8.00EA1,306.000Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-J0010200

8.00EA2,170.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010210

20.00EA54.000Delineators, Guard Rail, White630-F0010220

80.00EA6.000Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3R,  Post Mounted630-G0010230

80.00EA6.000Type 3 Object Markers, OM-3L,  Post Mounted630-G0030240

15.00LF2,620.000Vehicle Loop Assemblies635-A0010250

100.00CY186.000Granular Material, LVM, Class 5, Group E907-304-A0100260
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4

$6,334,955.25

Superior Asphalt, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Mill and Overlay approximately 25 miles of SR 18 From Brandon to the Smith County Line, known as Federal Aid Project Nos. STP-
0039-02(051) / 107377301 & STP-0039-02(052) / 107377302 in Rankin County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $4,190,008.04

110.00TON28,780.0009.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0220270

110.00TON690.00012.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Leveling907-403-B0170280

110.00TON3,420.00019-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement, Trench Widening907-403-C0110290

3.10SY340,936.000Fine Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-D0010300

3.00GAL34,302.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010310

45.00LF200.000Remove and Replace Blockouts & Add Rub-Rail907-606-PP0090320

435,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010330

10,000.00EA2.000Changeable Message Sign907-619-E30010335

2,600.00MI32.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0030340

1,000.00MI10.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow907-626-D0060350

2,500.00MI17.0006" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0060360

0.75LF47,018.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0060370

0.75LF25,109.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0070380

1.00LF5,020.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0090390

4.00SF1,039.000Thermoplastic Double Drop Legend, White907-626-H0100400

20,000.00LS1.000Railway-Highway Provisions907-899-A0010405
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